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BCAPP Rawene Cabins

Bed & Breakfast

-

-

Stunning Views over the Hokianga Harbour - SaltwaterSwimming
Pool - Grass Tennis Court - Croquet Lawn - Organic Garden&
Fruit Trees - QueenSize Bed - Meals by arrangement- Close to
Town Centre.
Rates $50.00 per couple per night (accommodationonly)
Phone 09 4057688 or mobile 0210333999
email clarkegroup@ihug.co.nz



Note:

Cabins on this site are not for human
habitation (built without building
consent).

-
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1 What is 1ne ground topography?
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3 Is the footpath (if installed) damaged? ,.,,..
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¡ 4 Is a crossing deposit required?

, 5 Are there overhead wires in the vacinity of the proposed building site?

6 Is Council sewerage and/or water reticulation available?

?
)
.,.

jj
•

J
?
.,.

L

7 Is proposed soakage trench posi1ioned in a suitable area?
(as shown as drainage plan)
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Head Office
Memorial Ave, Kaikohe
Private Bag 752, Kaikohc
Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4010987

Kerilleri Service Centre
Hobson Ave, Kerikeri
Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4077127

FAR NORTHDISTRICTCOUNCIL

f.?:1Kaitaia Service Centre Kowakawa Service t

?Redan Road, Kaitaia Main Road, Kawaka

Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4081400 Ph 0800 920029 Fax ) 4 15

Rawenc Service Centre
Parnell Street, Rawene

Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4057898

Kaeo Service Centre
Leigh Street, Kaeo
Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4050297

Valuation No: t;:0 61 I
- ?? -?

Mr/Mrs: e LAR.Kr-, AcAA 'Y
b_Cf ...,, ;, (') 9v .f'cl

JltW L'iNN

Aua<'--1\ND
·

BC:

•
Dear Si,Mnda,rr

l advise the following fees for the proposed

-? e; { {t.Mf_
1

flr;i.t .

at -?· Ma"? 9-vtd- .

Building. P & D 595-60
Branz Levy 35.co·

F.SBAABC
BRANZ

'-''./

PIM \SO .co Bia Levy ?? .1G.
ESBAAFE

BIA

\..:P.
TOTAL PAYABLE: ?:l. 1"?

d'? 1...; LESS FEES ALREADY PAID

. ? (receipt .J '® paid"1 ·o·CO 3?5 .(SO

----_:.--

• ?' ,7<, 411 ·"ló
BALANCE NOW DUE:

--:ro,-??
-=

Please note that no Building Consent will be issued until all scheduled fees have been paid. These fees have been based on

... J? inspections. Please note that if more inspections are carried out than specified on this account then a further

charge of $70.00 per inspection will apply and must be paid prior to issue of a Code Compliance Certificate.

JJ?l.?IÚ
'L--, $ o "

?i?lCER - ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

OFFICE USE ONLY

RECEIPT NO: N\_,._.,??,..,__J-'It-=-----
DATE: __

,ól /1,Joo_-
AMOUNT:

PAID BY:

GST No 52-004-926
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BC BCAP 1

Per. 98.12.1

Application
2. Ward

STATUS Planning
5. 16/3

11. Location
Prop Dese
Valuation No

13. Date Lodged
16. Stop Clock
19. Applicant
21. Post Address
22. Contact
24. Post Address
25. Inspections

.ield No. : O

BC BCPJ 1

Per. 91:L 12. 1

993281 l. Appl Type : BP BOTH BC AND PIM
HO 3. Compliance : N 4. Date Issued
Engineer Plumb/Drain Building Complianc
6. 13/3 7. 16/3 8. 16/3 9.
Z-0005392-000 10 MARMON STREET RAWENE TOWNSHIP
SECS 215 217 218 RAWENE TOWNSHIP
00611-Q??-OO- .

Part Lot 12.
1. 3.00 14. Date Apprvd 16. 3.00

10. 3.00 17. Start Clock 16. 3.00
CLARKE, GARRY
69 MIRO STREET, NEW LYNN, AUCKLAND
APPLICANT

N

SONIC

SONIC

Far North District Council
BUILDING CONSENTS

Application Details

Far North District Council
BUILDING CONSENTS

Area:
15. Inspector
18. Days
Phone: 20.

Phone:

12:09 11. 4.00
P/End 30. 6.98

: 31. 3.00
CC Cert

10.

12:09
P/End

0.37640 H

: MGS
3

827 6626

23.

11. 4.00
30. 6.98

Project Information

Application 993281 l. Appl Type BP BOTH BC AND PIM
l. Builder PETER BAYLIS Phone: 2. 376 8333
3. Post Address

New Building (Y /N) 4.
Relocated Building (Y/N) 6.
Alteration (Y/N) 8.
Demolition (Y/N) 10.
Plumbing/Drainage Only (Y/N) 12.
13. Property Use 10 Single family
14. Work Descrip NEW GRANNY
Dwellings: 15. 1 Stats: 16. 1210 New Flats added eg Granny Flat
1ia, Intend Life IND Indefinite but not less than 50 years
•intended life specified then------------> 18. No of Years O

Building(GST incl) Plumb/Drain(GST incl) TOTAL(GST incl)
19. 32000.00 20. 3000.00 21. 35000.00

y 5. Area (sq mt) 75.00
N 7. Area (sq mt) 0.00
N 9. Area (sq mt) 0.00
N 11. Area (sq mt) 0.00
N

Field No. : O



-

APPLICANT

NAME:
MAILING ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:

CONTACT PERSON:
MAILING ADDRESS:

.

TELEPHONE:

FAR N'ORTH DISTRICTCOUi'-JCIL

APPLICATION FO
BUILDING CONSENT

fñ)-2!:ÑRDUOr?-@

J?:?-???:7LJQ?
?¿..:r-¡:¡··c,::-\c.e__
b 4 1

(V\. ? ro .s+r-ee.-+
º°' s? 7 e,? :z..?

fr?rry C.\C\..rk
f ? o . ? p ? tf-b o ? "3

\-h2,r t'\..L 6 C'Ly A- \A..c.Á:-LO\.._ "'-J.__
r

PROJECT

?ew Building
O Relocated Building
O Alts and Adds to Building
O Demolition
O Plumbingand Drainage Only
O Other (please specify)

Area m 2 Property Use ( eg res/com/ind): ?3
Area m2 R_e_s. ?""-Y Pl?
Area m 2 Description of Work: '

Area m2
Area m 2 Intended life:
Area m 2 ? Indefinite but not less than 50 years

O Specified as years

ESTIMATED VALUE OF WORK (GST INCL)

Building $.?.? .. Q.9.?. PlumbingandDrainage $.z.q.?9-... TotalValue $.:?.?.9_<?.q

PROJECT LOCATION
Street Address: .l. 9. M.? :. .. ?.C?. '('. ?+ ?.?? f:? 10?. ?.0.? .

Legal Description (as shown on Certificate of Title): g.__?%": .. O. 9. '?J. .\9 ./ .1.J.?.. .

.......... ?.?.?? ? .. l..?..:.. ?.l.?.--:.? .. ?.:? ?.?.:J .. ?:::.?.h-.?p. .

Area: .... 9...
'

.. 1':. "1 .. 4>. kt .. . .. . .. . . .. . . m 2 /ha
Valuationnumber: O .. Q. .. ?.L.\ .. "': .. ·º·:?..?. .. -:.. <:!. 9. .

Requirements to be met for a Building Consent Application. All boxes are to be ticked by the
applicant and verified by the technical clerk or building inspector at the time of lodgment.
Applicationsnot meeting these requirements may not be accepted.

THIS APPLICATION IS FOR

9, Buildingconsent only; in accordance with project informationmemorandum no .

? Both building consent and project informationmemorandum



4'.

Cr.LECK SHEET'

APPLICATION
Check

Yours Ours

• One copy of this application form

• One copy of any authorizations required by the Project Information
Memorandum (PlM) which relates to this application. (This is if PIM
has previouslybeen applied for)

NOTE: Vehicle crossings and footpath damage
Is there a vehicle crossing required? If so please request a standard
construction detail from the council officer
Is there footpath damage? If damage has occurred before site works
start then notify the council officer ( charges may be applicable if
damage occurs)

NOTE: All applications for a consent will lapse after 60 days if
the consent is not uplifted after approval; or
furtherinformationrequested is not supplied

SPECIFIC DESIGN (where applicable)

" Three copies of engineering calculations and drawings and associated
producer statements

• Three copies of engineer design effluent disposal system (TP58)

• Three copies of engineer calculations for. thermal resistance when
specific design is proposed

• Three copies of ground test details and reports

NOTE: Ground that does not have a ground bearing capacity of 1 00K.p.a. will
require to the foundations to be specifically designed.

CONSTRUCTION
• Three copies of subfloor bracing design and calculations. Detail all pile

types and fixings and floor joist layout for each floor

• Three copies of wan bracing element details showing location, type,
fixing details and bracing schedule

• Three copies of truss layout (include truss number and truss fixing
·

details) or roof framing and strutting beam layout
• Three copies of all ñ're and egress details, full specification of fire wall

construction, fire doors and windows etc

-

Check

Yours ·ours
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BUILDING CONSENT NO BC 993281
TRACKING SHEET

NAME: CLARKE, GARRY DATE.?March 2000

VAL. NO: 00611-083-00
LEGAL DESC: SECS 215 217 218 RAWENE TOWNSHIP

BUILDING: NEW GRANNY -f°lAi
LOCATION: 10 MARMON STREET RAWENE TOWNSHIP

RESOURCE PLANNER
DATE: \b-- 0?,-c,'\) SIGNED: ????

- CONDITIONS: ? úr"?? <s V?-..-:?-

DATE: t ?{c-.1/ül,

CONDITIONS:

DEVELOPMENT ENGINEER

SIGNED: ;l..?,1v'/,Sl'P--?/

PLUMBING &
DRAINAC:? ?ECTOR

DATE.- ,,ls/tr-e sIGNED.- JY?0--0.---.
CONDITION1.. ? ?

.¡../11 .... ?-.;,

-
1

DATE: IC,h/tr0CONDITIONi

BUILDING INSPECTOR
SIGNED.- iAA riM

,-b...a,<-,YVrft-? ?

DATE:

CONDITIONS:

OTHER:

SIGNED:

(please turn over)
BACT\lBCTRAK.Doc
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BUILDING CONSENT No .

, •

OperativeDistrict Plan

Zoning: ?"'')j__ t c?4L?
Standards/Rules not complied with:

* yt>.v, -? s.??f) ?
{pf'V\ ?v\--?.t-t¿_.\L ? ? ? ..

4ci fÍt:>c•(___?? <

;,.,¿.l,t,•.._)':J-tl--1.l .Dec bi_ .Jd>,r.?
? .. ? e' ?\.,,VY,? ?V ?

r?r??-t'd\?f4

- PLANNING CHECK LIST

Proposed District Plan

Zoning:

-

Type of Activityunder the Resource ManagementAct 1991?
? ?1

Does the project require a resource consent under either Plan?

No ?/ No D
Yes ? Yes D

No

-

Resource Consent granted?

?
Yes D
RC# Date granted:

Conditions appropriate to this project?

?
Yes D

Has this property been part of a subdivision?

?
Yes D

No

Attached.

No

Licenses that may be required to operate:

D Liquor license

D Health license

D Dangerous Goods license

D Other license

Note: This listing is not intended to contain all licenses, permits or other legal requirements relevant to the
proposed project.



éoN;ENT!?!??-?:-??r?ENTPR??!??::?D??j-??---··········
SITE ADDRESS: ?.1.? ••• ?t .

ACTION/OFFICER TIME NO
INSPECT

Check application - Administrator

Prepare file and data entry

Process application
- Resource Planner

-
- Environmental Health

- Plumbing and Drainage
- Building officer

- Engineer
- land fill
- flood prone

Dangerous Goods/Geothermal

Recreation and Community

Word processing

eupdatedata entry, issue invoice

Issue consent

Fax/coping costs

Sewerage connection required

Water connection required

Stormwater connection required

TOTAL

Mins .Jw ....

Mins .Je..

Mins .

Mins .........

Mins ..

Mins ..

Mins .. LC/
Yes,©
Ye?<?)

Mins .........

Mins .........

Mins .........

Mins .........

Mins .........

Yes/No

TRVL
TIME

INITIALS

Yes/No

Yes/No

Yes/No

Mins .........

I

7

"""11)•···
..... f/.. ....

$ ..

DATE

••,C,•.:.?•L•?.



Head Office
Memorial A ve, Kaikohe
Private Bag 752, Kaikohe
Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4010987

Kerikeri Service Centre
Hobson Ave, Kerikeri
Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4077127

Rawene Service Centre
Parnell Street, Rawene
Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4057898

Valuation No:

Mr/Mrs: C.. LARKE..,bú1t'vl.(
t-?? M i"o Stvt"'el

N?N l-YNN

A-ua?

-
Dear Sir/Madam

I advise the following fees for the proposed

GJv(J..tYxiflerl
at ??wy-,r-,?·
Building, P & D
ESBAA.BC

PIM
ESBAAFE

-

Kaitaia Service Centre
Redan Road, Kaitaia
Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4081400

'?·DO·

Branz Levy
BRANZ

Bia Levy
BIA

re?
I ?ih'Y'\t{Kawakawa Service Cen '"f/J(

Main Road, Kawakawa '':::

Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4041544

Kaeo Service Centre
Leigh Street, Kaeo
Ph 0800 920029 Fax (09) 4050297

Date:

BC:

BALANCE NOW DUE:

TOTAL PAYABLE:

LESS FEES ALREADY PAID
(receipt oli t15.;paid 1 ·'3-?

Pl? note that no Building Consent will be issued until all scheduled fees have been paid. These fees have been based on
... (;)., ..... inspections. Please note that if more inspections are carried out than specified on this account then a further
charge of $70.00 per inspection will apply and must be paid prior to issue of a Code Compliance Certificate.

\Ñ º ?

SUPPO?-ENVIRONMENTALSERVICES
OFFICE USE ONLY

RECEIPTNO:

DATE:

AMOUNT:

PAID BY:

GST No 52-004-926



PROJECT INFORMATION MEMORANDUM /
BUILDING CONSENT

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION (§30)

NAME:? e??.

..

DATE: PIM/BC No:9??(
VALUATION No:

BUILDING:

LEGALDESC:

WCATION:

RE: PIM / BC / BOTH
In order to process your application for a project information memorandum, the following information is

requested. The time period for processing is hereby suspended as provided for under §30 and will not be resumed
until the information is received.

\-

ResourcePlanner Date

Engineer Date

,,, Nb€.ft£ fl2cd'í,4 /rlltm2t í14!:. ?K {? 11-"iTAet-i? íb ?.

Q.,.;,? ?l (6.-/V tJF SO.,,«..--E 1S/(f)IUl,,.¡;,;,q'T'G,R_ + .S::V,,if,4ct ln'2AiN?
Date { o · 3 · 2. ?

Date 10 ?S,.? ?
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JM:BC 993281

Roger Harsant

1 O March 2000

Garry Clarke
69 Miro Street
New Lynn
AUCKLAND

Dear Sir/Madam

RE: BUILDING CONSENT APPLICATION 993281-NEW GRANNY FLAT

I write in reference to the abovenamed building consent application recently lodged with
the District Council.

Pursuant to Section 34(2) of the Building Act 1991 the processing of your application has

been suspended until the followingadditional information is provided:

1 Please provide details on the following
a. Ridge beam supports and connections to resist uplift
b. Deck rafter connections to house and beam and posts
c. Deck joist connections both ends
d. Rafter to ridge beam connections
e. Under floor sislation
f. Weather proofing where the deck is attached to the house.

If you have any queries please do not hesitate to contact Roger Harsant at the
Kaikohe Service Centre and address any correspondence to the BuildingOffice at the
Kaikohe office.

Yours faithfully

Julie McKee
SUPPORT OFFICER - ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES



. '
.

'

... •

?--

.
. .·

·

PROJEtT ,NFoRMA f1of\l MeMoRANDuM, ,.·.

.

.

?BÜl·LDING·CONSENT.·... ·.· ·.
·

...? .REQUEST: FOR -iN.FOFUVIATI.ON.(§ 30)
.

.

.
.

•'
.

.

.
.

.
. .. .. ·

. . . . .

?=- .

.,tJAnON No: ...
.

?
.

.

LDING:
=m,-

1111
1111

. . •. '

,. . ..
·

.. ·DATE:·· .

. . .

··
·.

.

LEGAL.DESC:

;_.LOCATION: .

I III I
I

.

I

.

.
.

I

•

-- ?

. ?No:. <J<?J Z, ¼1,

·

Date·_·

-·

ig & Drainage.
>r __

Date __

Inspector - -

IQ.do;

' -

Date?·-

I
•



JM:BC 993281

Leonard Dissanayake

1 O March 2000

Garry Clarke
69 Miro Street
New Lynn
AUCKLAND

Dear Sir/Madam

RE: BUILDING CONSENT APPLICATION 993281- NEW GRANNY FLAT

I write in reference to the abovenamed building consent application recently lodged with
the District Council.

Pursuant to Section 34(2) of the Building Act 1991 the processing of your application has

been suspended until the followingadditional information is provided:

1 The floor area of the proposed granny flat is 50.4m2• The permitted maximum
floor area of a gram1y flat in the zone of the property concerned is 50m2• Please
either amend the floor plan to comply with the requirements or alternativelyapply
for a Resource Consent. Please find enclosed the appropriate application form this

purpose.

If you have any queries please do not hesitate to contact Leonard Dissanayake at the
Kaikohe Service Centre and address any correspondence to the BuildingOffice at the
Kaikohe office.

Yours faithfully

Julie McKee
SUPPORT OFFICER- ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES



JM:BC 993281

Joe Kaio

13 March 2000

Garry Clarke
69 Miro Street
New Lynn
AUCKLAND

Dear Sir/Madam

RE: BUILDING CONSENT APPLICATION 993281- NEW GRANNY FLAT

I write in reference to the abovenamed building consent application recently lodged with
the District Council.

Pursuant to Section 34(2) of the Building Act 1991 the processing of your application has

been suspended until the followingadditional information is provided:

1 Please provide an engineer design for the sewer, stormwater and surface water
drains.

If you have any queries please do not hesitate to contact Joe Kaio at the Kaikohe
Service Centre and address any correspondence to the BuildingOffice at the Kaikohe
office.

Yours faithfully

Julie McKee
SUPPORT OFFICER - ENVIRONMENT AL SERVICES



JM:BC 993281

Leonard Dissananayake

1 7 March 2000

Garry Clarke
69 Miro Street
New Lynn
AUCKLAND

Dear Sir/Madam

RE: BUILDING CONSENT APPLICATION 993281- NEW GRANNY FLAT

I write in reference to the abovenamed building consent application recently lodged with
the District Council.

Pursuant to Section 34(2) of the Building Act 1991 the processing of your application has

been suspended until the followingadditional information is provided:

1 Thank you for providing additional information. Please note that a Resource Consent
is required for the above proposal as is does not meet the 6 metre road setback
requirements nor does the floor area including deck comply with the maximum floor
area. Please find enclosed an application form for this purpose which has a minimum
deposit fee of $250.00.

If you have any queries please do not hesitate to contact Leonard Dissanayake at the
Kaikohe Service Centre and address any correspondence to the BuildingOffice at the
Kaikohe office.

Yours faithfully

Julie McKee
SUPPORT OFFICER - ENVIRONMENT AL SERVICES



BUILDING CERTIFIER (whereapplicable)

• One copy of plans and specifications and relevant certificates and
calculations and producer statements

• One copy of informationas to areas certified

• For building consent application supply copy of issued PIM and any
relevant authorizations requested as a result of the PW

Check
Yours Ours

SERVICES
Check

· Yours Ours

•
r

Three copies of all plumbing and drainage details including acceptable
solutionto be used

\
• Three copies of electrical layout
• Three copies of all mechanical services details ie sprinkler systems,

lifts, air conditioning systems etc. (A separate check list form for
systems necessitating a compliance schedule on non residential building
only is available from the building office

• Details ofbackflow prevention (for protection of potable water supply)

NOTE: One copy of as-built drainage plan will be required prior to issue of the
Code Compliance Certificate

NOTE:, Applications for vehicle crossing, drainage and water connection
services should have been made with the application for a Project
InformationMemorandum

o o

o o

1?
? o

PLA.NS
• Three copies of plans, elevations, cross section and details drawn to

standard metric scales eg 1: 100 and 1 :50. Plans to be drawn in ink
• Three copies of relevant producer statement, buildingindustryauthority

accreditation ceniñcates, determinations or applications for waivers

•

•

•

•

Three copies of the site plan, ?hawing dimensions of proposed building
from the boundaries of the site, including sewer and stonnwater
drainage. Plans must aiso show finished floor levels in relation to
finished ground levels and location and uses of all existing buildings on
site and any water bodies.

Three copies of building specifications

One copy of the Certificate of Title

For rural sites, three copies of the localityplan

Check

Yours Ours

¿cr1
-e:J -o.

I
I

NOTE: Structural plan are not necessary for a PW only application



1 POOLS (includingspa pools)

_,,
?-r1e?K

Yours Ours

• Three copies of construction details or manufacturers design

Details of pool filling, backflow prevention and backwash facilities
(backwash to go to sewer via a gully trap)

Three copies of pool fencing details

NOTE: It is now a requirement of the Building Act that a pool fence has a

buildingconsent

•

•

HEATER
• One copy of manufacturers design and fitting instructions

• Details of wetback and name of craftsman plumber doing the job
• Name of appliance installer

• Three copies of all construction details ie floor strengthening or rafter
replacement

o o

o o

Check

Yours Ours

f o

o o

o o -
o o

CONTRACTORS

Buiider:
Address:

Designer:
Address:

Registered Drainlayer:
Address:

Registered Plumber:
Address:

Registered Electrician:
Address:

ºº "-""'

Telephone: SI b '8 ?, -_; :5

Telephone: 04 L,4 1... & 4' LI- S <3

Telephone:

Telephone:

Telephone:

Signed by or for and on behalf of the applicant:

Name: /2? {)??r ;
Position (eg owner/builder): Date:

FOR COUNCIL USE

Date Received: 1/ 8 /C) O Receipt No:
1

Under section 33 of the Building Act 1991 the applicant must be the owner of the land on which building work is contemplated or a person who or
which has agreed in writing, whether conditionally or unconditionally, to purchase the land or any leasehold estate or interest in the land, or to take a
lease of the land,.while the agreement remains in force.

Deposit Fee: 13;}? t)C)



r
C.

10:33 +64 9 4012137
FROM :F?R NTH DISTRICT COUNCIL TO

-- ·-

??-l-l?? ---??:, A?rcÁ
I

54 9 4010987 1900,03-15 10:02 tt524 P.01/01
I M\.iU;., r.,,.¡,

FAR NORTH
DISTRICT COUNCIL

Our,..rttreJ:-1:BC993281

All rep??8i,.fu-?ir?r1mictSecret.try

l O March 2000

Garr,, Clarke
69 Miro Street
New Lynn
AUCKLAND

e,....,,..s-.,r '""? ?,;..
n:o "''e-a-..r +L.-. ....

?,,_ ........ ,,.J.s

??----?
BUILDING CONSENT APPLICATION 993281 - NEW GRANNY FLAT

'ºº "'""'...-

"1 """'-' J..'-S<USS'tó...,,

w? ...,..i..Q.. ¡,¡v.J.
? ""',J..tl. v,k,J.....

e.1-<wA-? +o

\:h1.. \\..\, '- "'? ...-o ? . .ll
'2.,.

.tt-9'. ? ""' •

. "

Dear für/Madam

-

I wri'te in reference to the abovenamed building consent application recently lodged with
the District Council.

Pursuant to Section 34(2} of the Building Act 1991 the processing of your ?lication bas
b!!:en su.spe:nded until the followingadditional information ts provided?

1 The floor area of the p:i:opQ:\Jed grru,,uy flat is 50.4m:¡. The permitted maximum
floor area of a granny flat in the zone of the prop-:::rty concerned is 50m2• Please
either amend the floor plan to comply wit.h füc:: x-i::quitements or alternatively apply
for a Re,ourc::e Consent. Please find enclosed the appropria?e &pplication fo,:m this
purpose.

If you have any queries pleas. do not hesitate- to cont•d L,<t?•x-d J)inan•y•k?at the
Kaikbhc Senri?e Cent.-e and addtets any <:orresponden<:e to the BuildingOffic:e at the
Kaikhhe office.

Yours faithfully

I
r·-

Julie McKee
SUPPOR'l' Oli'li'lCltR- ENVlRONMENT AL SERVICES

DlstrletOtfic.: M.mol1•1 Ave, Pnv?t. S.g 752, Kalkoho
Telephon•: (09) 401-2101 Fa11: (09) 401 ·2137



-

-

Property Location: 10 MARMONSTREET RAWENE TOWNSHIFProperty hea: 0.3764ha.
THORNTONANGELA MARGARET
00611-083-00
SECS 215 217 218 RAWENE TOWNSHIP

I r? Far North Distrid Council

PROPERTY INQUIRY
Date: 9/3/0
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Our ref: 42815/rh

15 February 2000

'
'r1)I? (r:)r?ílí\ ílf? A·
?J -

7 MAR 2000

? b ?LU U t.:sI..:'.J

Mr GJ & Mrs ED Clarke
69 Miro Street
NEWLYNN

---------------------

Corban
Revell

•••••• •LAWYERS

Dear Mr & Mrs Clarke

PURCHASE - 10 MARMON STREET,RA WENE

Enclosed please find a copy of the Title to the property you are purchasing.

There is nothing particular of note on the title which is simply for yourinformation.

Address:
!st Floor
The Big Top
19 Alderman Drive
Waitakere City

Postal Address:
P.O. Box 21-180
Waitakere City
New Zealand
DXDP92558

Communications:
Telephone 09 837 0550
Facsimile 09 838 7187

If you have any queries regarding the title do not hesitate to contact the writer.

- rhors/ey@corbanrevel/.co. nz
Partner ref: Peter Duncan

Partners
Philip G Revell
A Peter Duncan
Lawrence Ponniah
Alan P Goodwin
Warren D Woodd

Associates
John P Kahukiwa
Rachel G Oldham

15021432 Consultant
Brian PN Corban QSO.
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MESSAGE CONFIRMATION
24/03/00 10:44
ID=FNDC*EN?IRNMENTNS*LTD??

DATE S,R-TIME DISTANT STATION ID MODE

24/03 01'15"

24/03/00

-

10:43

54 9 3758312

ENVIRONMENTALSERVICES

Far North District Council
Private Bag 752
KAIKOHE

Ph:4012101
Fax:4010987

CALLING

FNDC*EN?IRNMENTNS*LTD?? ? 093758312

PAGES RESULT

02 OK 0000

NO.955 GJ01

FACSIMILEMESSAGE

TO : Garry Clarke

FAX NO: 09 376 8312

FROM : Naomi Phillips

DATE : 24th March 2000

NO. OF PAGES : 2



#

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

Far North District Council
Private Bag 752
KAIKOHE

Ph:4012101
Fax:4010987

FACSIMILE MESSAGE

TO : Garry Clarke

FAX NO: 09 376 8312

FROM : Naomi Phillips

DATE: 24th March 2000

NO. OF PAGES : 2
(INCL. THIS PAGE)

MESSAGE re: BC 993281, GRANNY FLAT

Please find as follows your account balance as revised and based on 6
inspections. Any inspections over 6 will be charged accordingly at $70.00
per inspection thereafter.

Regards

¡,

Q'
.. '

i /j I ,Ú(), .N\?AM ,,?,oNaomi Phillips
SUPPORT OFFICER,ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES



10:43 FNDC*El'IVIRNMEl'ffNS•L TDt:lt:I ? 093768312

ENVIRONMENTAL seRVICD

Far North District Council
Private Bag 752
KAIKOHE

NO.956 (;101

Dh! 401.!U.O:l
Fax:4010987

FACSJ'NII.EMESSAGE

TO : Garry Clarke

FAX NO: 09 376 8312

FROM:

DATE:

Naomi Phillips

24th March 2000

NO. OF PAGES : 2
{INCL THIS PAGE)

'

M8'$A® re: El<; "93281. ?AAN?YFLAT
.

.

---------------

Please find as follows your account b1lanca as revised and based on 6
Inspections. Any inspections over 6 will be charged accordingly at $70.00
f'Jf'P in?l'@('tio,.. thereafqr,

Regards
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SPECIFICATION - Granny Flat l O Marmon St. Rawane

-

125 sq Senton Pile ( 600 sq cone pad )

2xl50x50mmTanBeam- ( 25xlmm steel strap to Pile)

200x50 FloorJoists ( double at ends .Tan boundary Joist)

l 50x50 Deck Joist (Joist hanger to house. 6in nails to 300x50 )

l 9x75 T&G Flooring( sisilation onde£)

l 9x90 HardwoodDecking

100x50 Wall ftaming ( 9.5mm Gtl> lining. insulation to outer walls)

12mm H3 ply panel 1200x2700mm Sheathing (100mm over boundary Joist)

Aluminium framed windows& doors (exterior)

150x50 rafters ( Tan for deck)

-;:¡ l0mm feature ply Ceiling lining (msultation to pudin cavity)

ColourSteel Roofing( on I 00x50 pudios & Building paper)



Please Photocopy

Wall Bracing Calculation Sheet A

Job Details box 1

Name ?o,..,.rv-? C\e<..v-\? .

Street and Number \ L') ? P. ir \AA.(:) \.A.. ?? t2...pc_ l.0 O-.V'--c:2_

Lot and DP Number X0-i( '\\:'\t) \? D/ \ '4 C:::- ?ec5 '2_ J ? - 7_ I -:f -:Z If?

City/Town/District ?..-..'l.-._"10-\.A.<" --(' O........:::>'V'-C:::.. \....-:, {=:)
Location of Storey: single/upper of two/lower of two

Building height to apex 6 m Roof weight

-? mRoof height above eaves

Stud height
Average roof pitch
Building length BL =

Building width BW =

Cladding weight

Room in roof space

Gross Building

Plan Area,

@'heavy
@heavy
é

GPA=<óVm2

Note: When the average roof pitch is over 25 degrees, use the eaves length and width to determine

BL and BW.
Note: For heavy roofs use the roof plan at eaves level to determine GPA.

Wind Zone

Region: Terrain: Exposure: Topography:
R1 O __ Inland Q __ Sheltered 0?entle
R2 1 ?Coastal 1 ? Exposed 1 __ Moderate

Extreme

box2

o ?

1 __

3 __

Total points?
Wind zone: __ Low (O)

----\,,LMedium ( 1 )

_High(2)

__ Very high (3)

__ Specific Design (4)

Earthquake zone

I From figure EQ1 select Earthquake Zone: A B

box3

?I
BUs required Wind
I From Table W1 A/W1B

W along = .4-4Bustm
W across =?Us/m
Total wind load,
WALONG:
W along x BW = Z-b{fBUs
WACROSS
W across x BL= "3 t Osus

BUs required Earthquake

I
From

Ta.
ble EQ1

E = ! .. L/ BUs/m2

Note: For a room in the root space use E+ 1

Total earthquake load,
EQ ALONG and EQ ACROSS:

E x GPA BUs = ·'-::fo BUs

box5


